
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

R N 

47 

32 

88 

29 

23 

34 

89 

110 

24 

71 

28 

25 

94 

39 

60 

217 

41 

377 

20 

98 

40 

69 

73 

52 

117 

18 

92 

61 

100 

27 

128 

43 

Entrant 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

QUARESMINI GIANMARCO 

NAVACCHIA ENRICO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

ACR 

CASATI SIMONE 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

IACUZZO PAOLA 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

TMK ASD 

SERTORE MARCO 

GALEATI PIERPAOLO 

MARRA STEFANO 

LADINO SEBASTIAN 

DRZ 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

VEGA JAIMO 

PROFETA GIANNI 

SCHIFANO IGOR 

BERNASCONI MANUEL 

SANCHEZ HERNANDO 

BOTTIN ROBERTO 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

BARONI ROBERTO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

CICCONETTI DONATO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

DRZ 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

MACRI' PINO 

AMATI BIAGIO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

COL 

GTM 

ITA 

COL 

VEN 

ITA 

ITA 

COL 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

VEN 

ITA 

GTM 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

QUARESMINI GIANMARCO 

NAVACCHIA ENRICO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

CREASE JAMIE 

CASATI SIMONE 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

SMELOV EVGENY 

SERTORE MARCO 

GALEATI ANNALAURA 

MARRA STEFANO 

LADINO SEBASTIAN 

GLOVER JUAN PABLO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

VEGA CARLOS 

PROFETA GIANNI 

SCHIFANO IGOR 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

SANCHEZ HERNANDO 

BOTTIN ROBERTO 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

BARONI ROBERTO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

BISANTI GIANCARLO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

KATTAN RENE 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

MACRI' PINO 

AMATI GIORGIO 

AMENDOLA MARCO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

COL 

GTM 

ITA 

COL 

VEN 

ITA 

ITA 

COL 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

VEN 

ITA 

GTM 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

IMOLA RACING TEAM 

RED FOX RACING TEAM ASD 

DRZ 

EMILIA KART 

FUMA RACING 

DRZ 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

TMK 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

K.C. A. MELANDRI-MOTORSPORT 

IMOLA MOTOR SPORT 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

TMK 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

SINGWOLF/TMK 

MAMO RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

TOP FUEL RACING TEAM 

PAK RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

Time 

19:31.775 

19:32.032 

19:32.156 

19:32.419 

19:32.611 

19:39.058 

19:40.494 

19:42.041 

19:43.595 

19:49.609 

19:50.137 

19:52.192 

19:53.655 

19:53.751 

19:55.389 

19:58.689 

20:03.285 

20:03.570 

20:04.432 

20:07.020 

20:17.444 

20:25.306 

17:13.088 

15:58.495 

15:58.123 

14:37.737 

13:04.764 

10:31.578 

3:48.197 

3.945 

19:33.399 

19:35.292 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

19 

17 

16 

15 

14 

11 

4 

22 

21 

Diff 

0.257 

0.381 

0.644 

0.836 

7.283 

8.719 

10.266 

11.820 

17.834 

18.362 

20.417 

21.880 

21.976 

23.614 

26.914 

31.510 

31.795 

32.657 

35.245 

45.669 

53.531 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

11 Laps 

18 Laps 

22 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Best T. 

52.778 

52.816 

52.729 

52.685 

52.627 

53.070 

53.051 

53.082 

52.755 

53.124 

53.180 

53.168 

53.202 

53.307 

53.470 

53.200 

53.642 

53.428 

53.382 

52.709 

53.663 

54.298 

53.535 

54.620 

53.887 

54.178 

54.112 

54.813 

53.707 

52.661 

53.765 

In 

18 

16 

21 

12 

10 

12 

11 

22 

16 

10 

14 

6 

11 

19 

14 

14 

15 

21 

19 

22 

17 

21 

12 

10 

11 

11 

9 

10 

2 

0 

10 

21 

P.ty 

UW 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.257 

Avg. Speed 

80,229 

Best Lap Tm 

52.627 

Best Spd 

81,198 

Best Lap by 

23 - CREASE JAMIE 

Timekeeping Chief: Giorgio Zorzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at:_________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  asd cronometristi udine 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

EASYKART INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINAL 

125cc Master 

Final A 

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:36:33 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

18/10/2015 13:30 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
Black Flag to n.43 by Race Control

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
Driver n.128 disqualified for underweight by Stewards


